1.00 2  750.008431236  750.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  LYCRA  899.00

1.00 3  1169.108404528  1,299.0051  129.90MENS TROUSER  1399  1,299.00

1.00 4  899.108329230  999.0043  99.90MENS POLOFIT   FOLLOW UP  999.00

1.00 5  652.508508438  725.0043  72.50MENS SHIRT  LAYERSHIRT  725.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

10040.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TEN THOUSAND FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

1032.20  10039.80Total  11221.00